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Waste separation basket 13L - 3 compartments

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in
cm)

Master carton dimensions
(in cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master
carton

Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code
Custom HS code
(Intrastat)

Material

.4\ 3 streams f‘g Recyclage

Technical information

Features and benefits

WB-1251-BLA
Black
30 (H) x 24.5 (W) x 24.5 (L)

32.5 (H) x 26.5 (W) x 26.5 (L)

35 (H) x 56 (W) x 56 (L)
0.03 m3
4

56
2.36 kg
2.9 kg

4897020624424
73239900

Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-coated /
Polypropyl

e A compact selective waste solution with 3 removable
compartments of 3.3 L each.

¢ |deal for desk sides in hospitality and office environments, this
clever design allows for separation of small waste.

e Waste identification on liner handles with pictogram stickers.

¢ 6 stickers delivered with each unit.

Black removable compartments made of 100% recycled material



