

Waste separation basket 13L - 3 compartments







🙏 3 streams 🐴 Recyclage

Technical information

Item code	WB-1251-BLA
Colour	Black
Dimensions (in cm)	30 (H) x 24.5 (W) x 24.5 (L)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)	32.5 (H) x 26.5 (W) x 26.5 (L)
Master carton dimensions	35 (H) x 56 (W) x 56 (L)
(in cm)	33 (II) × 30 (W) × 30 (E)
Carton volume	0.03 m ³
Quantity per master	4
carton	-
Quantity per euro pallet	56
Net weight	2.36 kg
Gross weight	2.9 kg
EAN code	4897020624424
Custom HS code	73239900
(Intrastat)	
Material	Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-coated Polypropyl

Features and benefits

• A compact selective waste solution with 3 removable compartments of 3.3 L each.

/

- Ideal for desk sides in hospitality and office environments, this clever design allows for waste separation of small waste.
- Waste identification on liner handles with pictogram stickers.
- 6 stickers delivered with each unit.